
3rd Leg Scores

BSR - Bowhunter Seniors

Name: Course 1: Tiebreaker: Course 2: Tiebreaker: Total Score: 12s:

1 JASON GLAZER 138 0 190 7 328 7

328 7Avg:
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3rd Leg Scores

FP - Female Pins

Name: Course 1: Tiebreaker: Course 2: Tiebreaker: Total Score: 12s:

1 ALYSSA HUBER 170 3 186 4 356 7

2 MICHELLE HOWELL 164 3 157 3 321 6

3 TIANNA BROWN 125 2 179 4 304 6

4 MARCY HARRIS 144 1 0 0 144 1

281 5Avg:
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3rd Leg Scores

FTRD - Female Traditional

Name: Course 1: Tiebreaker: Course 2: Tiebreaker: Total Score: 12s:

1 ANGEL DUNCAN 140 0 135 1 275 1

2 HADYN COX 103 0 130 2 233 2

3 FRANCES WYLDER 92 0 70 1 162 1

4 DAKOTA COX 46 0 68 1 114 1

196 1Avg:
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3rd Leg Scores

KCF - Known Cub Female

Name: Course 1: Tiebreaker: Course 2: Tiebreaker: Total Score: 12s:

1 EVELYNN HARTRANFT 189 5 189 5

2 SUMMER STEWART 188 3 188 3

3 EMELINA DIAZ 172 4 172 4

4 MADELINE DAVIS 168 2 168 2

5 ROMAN BACKES 164 1 164 1

6 LACEY HOWELL 123 0 123 0

7 DANIELLE BOURHENNE 102 0 102 0

158 2Avg:
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3rd Leg Scores

KCM - Known Cub Male

Name: Course 1: Tiebreaker: Course 2: Tiebreaker: Total Score: 12s:

1 NOAH ADAMSCORMELL 145 2 145 2

2 PRESTON TYRRELL 142 2 142 2

3 TROY HOLMBERG 139 1 139 1

4 JOSEPH MARTINEZ 120 3 120 3

137 2Avg:
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3rd Leg Scores

KCMO - Known Cub Male Open

Name: Course 1: Tiebreaker: Course 2: Tiebreaker: Total Score: 12s:

1 LELAND CORMELL 191 5 191 5

2 JESSE BACKES 182 4 182 4

3 SHANE YUNGKANS 148 2 148 2

4 RYKKIR HICKS 118 0 118 0

160 3Avg:
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3rd Leg Scores

KFO - Known Female Open

Name: Course 1: Tiebreaker: Course 2: Tiebreaker: Total Score: 12s:

1 HEATHER DAVIS 210 8 178 3 388 11

2 ROBIN BACKES 199 5 175 2 374 7

381 9Avg:
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3rd Leg Scores

KHF - Known Hunter Female

Name: Course 1: Tiebreaker: Course 2: Tiebreaker: Total Score: 12s:

1 MARY WEIGHT 206 6 199 6 405 12

2 JULIE CROSS 208 8 181 5 389 13

3 RACHELLE YUNGKANS 156 2 150 0 306 2

4 SHELLY HICKS 160 0 138 0 298 0

5 LISETTE ARBALLO 109 1 177 3 286 4

6 KIMBERLY CROSSLAND 159 2 127 1 286 3

7 AVERI ELLIOTT 129 0 140 1 269 1

8 LORRENNIS LEEDS 99 1 124 1 223 2

308 5Avg:
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3rd Leg Scores

KHM - Known Hunter Male

Name: Course 1: Tiebreaker: Course 2: Tiebreaker: Total Score: 12s:

1 RUSSELL WEIGHT 217 12 201 5 418 17

2 SAM LUNDIN 204 6 204 8 408 14

3 NATHAN HUBER 212 7 196 5 408 12

4 JOE MCCARTY 201 7 194 6 395 13

5 HUNTER MCLAUGHLIN 211 10 183 4 394 14

6 JAMES (JIMMY) STEWART 196 7 198 6 394 13

7 JEFFRERY YUNGKANS 202 5 190 6 392 11

8 DAVE HOLMBERG 205 8 181 4 386 12

9 BRYAN JOHNSON 206 9 177 4 383 13

10 ISAIAH BAWEK 190 2 184 3 374 5

11 SCOTT HUDSON 206 9 166 3 372 12

12 ELI ARBALLO SR 197 8 165 3 362 11

13 MICHAEL PAJAK 186 4 161 2 347 6

14 SEBASTIAN PAJAK 185 5 160 0 345 5

15 FREDERICK (FRITZ) HOFF 185 2 156 4 341 6

16 DERRICK BOURHENNE 187 4 153 2 340 6

17 COURTNEY HARTRANFT 176 1 155 2 331 3

18 JOEL BERTRAND 174 5 147 2 321 7

19 ELI ARBALLO JR 172 4 136 2 308 6

20 ANTONIO SANCHEZ 188 3 0 0 188 3

360 9Avg:
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3rd Leg Scores

KMO - Known Male Open

Name: Course 1: Tiebreaker: Course 2: Tiebreaker: Total Score: 12s:

1 JAMES VISSER 226 14 220 12 446 26

2 COLT MCLAUGHLIN 218 11 210 11 428 22

3 DAVID BACKES 217 12 205 9 422 21

4 CHARLES DOTSON 205 7 209 9 414 16

5 LANCE ANDREWS 210 10 196 6 406 16

6 RYAN HAGENAH 211 11 194 5 405 16

7 CHRISTOPHER HICKS 208 10 181 4 389 14

8 JESUS JUAREZ 208 9 180 4 388 13

9 BRANDON KEMPEL 206 6 173 5 379 11

10 WADE IRISH 202 7 175 3 377 10

11 RANDALL RUTHERFORD 204 5 173 2 377 7

12 NATHAN VILLAPUDAUA 197 5 176 3 373 8

13 CLINT HARRIS 212 10 159 3 371 13

14 DAVID RICHARDSON 208 10 162 0 370 10

15 ROBERT HARPER 202 6 162 3 364 9

16 CRAIG "AUSTIN" MAGDELANO 188 5 173 4 361 9

17 BRYAN HERNDON 183 4 168 4 351 8

18 MATTHEW GENZ 196 3 154 2 350 5

19 JAMES GILLESPIE 179 2 155 0 334 2

20 JESSE CASE 178 4 147 3 325 7

21 ALEX BABB 175 5 140 2 315 7

22 DAVE THOMAS 200 8 0 0 200 8

23 GARY MCMURTIE 167 2 0 0 167 2

361 11Avg:
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3rd Leg Scores

KPF - Known PeeWee Female

Name: Course 1: Tiebreaker: Course 2: Tiebreaker: Total Score: 12s:

1 JOLIE HOWELL 127 2 127 2

2 ANNELYN YUNGKANS 98 0 98 0

113 1Avg:
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3rd Leg Scores

KPM - Known PeeWee Male

Name: Course 1: Tiebreaker: Course 2: Tiebreaker: Total Score: 12s:

1 ELLIOTT CORMELL 128 1 128 1

2 CORBIN CROSSLAND 87 0 87 0

3 BLAISE CROSSLAND 51 0 51 0

4 STEVEN MARTINEZ 40 0 40 0

5 RYAN SANCHEZ 15 0 15 0

64 0Avg:
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3rd Leg Scores

KYF - Known Youth Female

Name: Course 1: Tiebreaker: Course 2: Tiebreaker: Total Score: 12s:

1 SEPHORA BOURHENNE 121 0 127 0 248 0

248 0Avg:
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3rd Leg Scores

KYM - Known Youth Male

Name: Course 1: Tiebreaker: Course 2: Tiebreaker: Total Score: 12s:

1 MADDUX HUBER 204 9 185 2 389 11

2 ESTEBAN ARBALLO 167 1 139 0 306 1

3 LOGAN TYRRELL 137 2 141 4 278 6

4 SAMUEL MARTINEZ 166 2 0 0 166 2

5 DANIEL MARTINEZ 165 2 0 0 165 2

261 4Avg:

Wednesday, March 25, 2026 Page 14 of 19Corrections: support@desertarchers.com



3rd Leg Scores

KYMO - Known Youth Male Open

Name: Course 1: Tiebreaker: Course 2: Tiebreaker: Total Score: 12s:

1 JAKOB KRENEK 210 7 193 6 403 13

403 13Avg:
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3rd Leg Scores

MBO - Male Bowhunter Open

Name: Course 1: Tiebreaker: Course 2: Tiebreaker: Total Score: 12s:

1 MATT REDFORD 162 3 208 8 370 11

370 11Avg:
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3rd Leg Scores

MCBH - Master Class Bowhunter

Name: Course 1: Tiebreaker: Course 2: Tiebreaker: Total Score: 12s:

1 MIKE EDWARDS 180 3 195 6 375 9

2 RAY LUZANIA 160 2 198 6 358 8

3 PAUL EDWARDS 174 3 183 5 357 8

363 8Avg:
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3rd Leg Scores

MP - Male Pins

Name: Course 1: Tiebreaker: Course 2: Tiebreaker: Total Score: 12s:

1 DARRIN BOYD 170 2 208 8 378 10

2 STEVE BARCO 141 2 195 5 336 7

357 9Avg:
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3rd Leg Scores

MTRD - Male Traditional

Name: Course 1: Tiebreaker: Course 2: Tiebreaker: Total Score: 12s:

1 GREG DUNCAN 134 2 153 3 287 5

2 KEVIN WILSON 132 1 153 3 285 4

3 RAMON MENDEZ 130 1 147 2 277 3

4 VINCENTE HERNANDEZ 120 0 157 1 277 1

5 MICHAEL PFANDER 128 1 129 1 257 2

6 RICKY COX 130 0 121 0 251 0

7 RANDY RINEHART 103 0 137 1 240 1

8 BRETT WILMORE 121 0 115 1 236 1

9 DENNIS WYLDER 62 0 105 1 167 1

253 2Avg:

Total Shooters:  106
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